Team Elite Proofing for August 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Team Elite. Team Elite website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:50 Navajo Dawn 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15.12
Southwell
Single 31st 12:35 Madrinho 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 16.12
Southwell
Single 31st 12:00 Cape Greco 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 18.12
Southwell
Single 31st 19:30 Sandown|Sir Canford 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 20.12
Single 31st 17:15 Sandown|Dourado 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.12
Single 31st 16:35 Ripon Mac Ailey 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 23.12
Single 31st 14:20 Ripon Hats Off To 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 25.12
Larry
Single 30th 16:25 Perth Princess T 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 27.12
Single 30th 17:10 Global Hope 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 29.12
Yarmouth
Single 30th 16:00 Light Lily 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 30.12
Yarmouth
Single 30th 15:25 Oud Metha 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.12
Yarmouth Bridge
Single 30th 17:20 In The Red 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 23.12
Goodwood
Single 30th 15:35 Escobar 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 24.12
Goodwood
Single 30th 14:25 Chairmanofthe 5.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 26.12
Goodwood board
Single 30th 13:50 Alemagna 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 28.12
Goodwood
Single 29th 19:45 Redcar |Stonific 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 30.12
Single 29th 16:10 Seinesational 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 32.12
Goodwood
Single 29th 17:00 Windsor |Sherwood 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 23.12
Forrester
Single 29th 14:10 Windsor |Always 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 25.12
Fearless
Single 29th 13:40 Windsor |Sur Mer 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 27.12
Single 29th 19:15 Redcar |Smeaton 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 20.46
Single 29th 17:45 Redcar |My Boy Lewis 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 22.46
Single 29th 16:05 Redcar |Ey Up Its Mick 12.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 10.46
Single 29th 16:30 Tombolo 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 12.46
Newmarket
Single 28th 15:30 Saras Hope 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 14.46
Goodwood
Single 28th 15:00 Noonday Gun 2.75 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 6.46
Goodwood
Single 28th 14:30 Oti Ma Boati 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 9.46
Goodwood
Single 28th 12:35 Fontwell |Seaborn 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 4.21
Single 28th 18:30 Licit 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.04
Newmarket
Single 28th 17:55 Ajax Tavern 9.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -0.0399999999
Newmarket 99999
Single 28th 17:20 Han Solo 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -0.0399999999
Newmarket Berger 99999
Single 28th 16:50 Byline 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.96
Newmarket
Single 28th 16:05 Able Kane 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.96
Goodwood
Single 27th 17:05 Beverley |Prince Alex 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 3.96
Single 27th 14:20 Prussia With 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -2.79
Sedgefield Love
Single 27th 17:25 Lingfield |Azets 8.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 0.21
Single 27th 16:55 Lingfield |Accomplice 8.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 2.21
Single 27th 16:15 Red Secret 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.21
Chelmsford
City
Single 27th 16:35 Beverley |Dangeroffizz 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 5.21
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 27th 16:05 Beverley |Throne Hall 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 7.21
Single 27th 14:30 Beverley |Amaysmont 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 10.21
Single 26th 15:30 Militia 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 12.21
Musselburgh
Single 26th 15:00 Amazing Alba 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 3.21
Musselburgh
Single 26th 14:00 Gweedore 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -3.45
Musselburgh
Single 26th 17:30 Lingfield |lts'afreebee 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.45
Single 26th 17:00 Lingfield |Tibbie Dunbar 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -11.45
Single 26th 15:55 Lingfield |Angels Roc 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.45
Single 25th 14:05 Bangor- |Gray Day 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -9.45
On-Dee
Single 25th 19:30 Smokey 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -6.45
Yarmouth
Single 25th 19:00 Lunar Deity 15.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -4.45
Yarmouth
Single 25th 17:30 Redemptive 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -4.45
Yarmouth
Single 25th 17:00 Hi Ho Silver 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.45
Yarmouth
Single 25th 17:35 Catterick |Lagenda 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -11.45
Single 25th 17:05 Catterick |Kodimoor 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.45
Single 25th 15:25 Catterick |Buriram 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -8.45
Single 25th 14:55 Catterick |Nataleena 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -6.45
Single 25th 13:25 Catterick |Flash Point 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -5.45
Single 24th 14:50 Methag 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -4.45
Southwell
Single 24th 13:45 Court Jurado 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -2.45
Southwell
Single 24th 16:40 Bath Lafontaine 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -0.45
Single 24th 15:10 Ayr Al Mansoura 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 1.55
Single 24th 17:50 Bath Tilsworth Rose 3.75 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 3.55
Single 24th 17:15 Bath Hlaitan 3.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 6.55
Single 24th 15:40 Ayr Little Ted 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 9.55
Single 24th 14:40 Ayr Gypsy 31.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 11.55
Traveller
Single 24th 13:10 Ayr Stitcher 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.55
Single 23rd 17:40 Robeam 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.55
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 17:10 Swan River 5.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 13.55
Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 16:05 Watheer 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 16.55
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 17:20 Sandown|Yellow Tiger 21.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 18.55
Single 23rd 16:50 Sandown|Rock Of Fame 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 19.55
Single 23rd 15:40 Sandown|Dinoo 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 21.55
Single 23rd 15:05 Sandown|Quadrilateral 2.38 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 23.55
Single 22nd 20:55 Falconidae 9.50 1.00 Loss U -1.00 26.55
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 20:25 Little Downs 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 27.55
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 19:55 Extrodinair 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 29.55
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 18:55 Master The 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 19.55
Chelmsford Stars
City
Single 22nd 17:25 Victory Rose 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 21.55
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 16:40 York Derevo 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 22.55
Single 22nd 17:00 Sandown|Andaleep 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 23.55




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 14:40 Sandown|Enigmatic 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 16.55
Single 22nd 14:05 Sandown|Cozone 6.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 18.55
Single 20th 19:30 Chester |Bossipop 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 20.55
Single 20th 19:00 Chester |Lihou 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 14.55
Single 20th 15:45 York Award Scheme 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 8.55
Single 20th 14:45 York Top Rank 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 10.55
Single 20th 13:45 York Sacred 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 12.55
Single 20th 16:50 York Lorton 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15.55
Single 20th 20:00 Chester |Camouflaged 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 16.55
Single 20th 18:30 Chester |Lincoln Park 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.55
Single 20th 16:55 Chester |Revich 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 19.55
Single 20th 16:25 Chester |Broken Spear 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 12.89
Single 19th 16:50 York Pure Dreamer 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 14.89
Single 19th 16:20 York Pink Sands 8.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 16.89
Single 19th 16:10 Stratford |[No Regrets 2.25 3.00 Win 1 3.75 18.89
Single 19th 15:05 Stratford |Fanzio 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 15.14
Single 19th 14:35 Stratford |Roar 4.33 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 17.14
Single 19th 18:30 Bath North Point 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 19.14
Single 19th 17:30 Bath Hedging 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 21.14
Single 19th 17:00 Bath Wiff Waff 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 22.14
Single 19th 16:30 Bath Moonraker 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 12.14
Single 18th 16:50 Fontwell |Molliana 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 12.14
Single 18th 15:45 Fontwell |Arthur's 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 15.14
Sixpence
Single 18th 15:15 Fontwell |Shiroccan Roll 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 8.39
Single 18th 20:30 Kempton |Ravens Ark 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 10.39
Single 18th 18:00 Kempton |Freedom Flyer 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1.39
Single 18th 17:00 Kempton |Dreamloper 3.13 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 2.39
Single 18th 15:00 Beverley |Najib 4.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 5.39
Single 18th 16:30 Beverley |Major Snugfit 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 7.39
Single 18th 16:00 Beverley |Point Of 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -4.61
Honour
Single 18th 15:30 Beverley |Amadeus Grey 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -10.61
Single 17th 19:30 Windsor |City Wanderer 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -20.61
Single 17th 18:00 Windsor |Tropics 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19.61
Single 17th 17:20 Catterick |George Mallory 5.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -18.61
Single 17th 16:20 Catterick |The Grey 7.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -16.61
Zebedee
Single 17th 15:20 Catterick |Prissy Missy 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -14.61
Single 17th 14:20 Catterick |Tadaawol 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -13.61
Single 17th 13:45 Catterick |Rebel Soldier 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -12.61
Boy
Single 16th 15:25 Market |Lucky Robin 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -10.61
Rasen
Single 16th 13:40 Market |Get Back Get 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -8.61
Rasen Back
Single 16th 13:05 Market |Christopher 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -6.61
Rasen Robin
Single 16th 13:30 Ripon Blessed To 11.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -4.61
Empress
Single 16th 17:10 Newbury |Fabilis 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -3.61
Single 16th 15:35 Newbury |Country 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -1.61
Carnival
Single 16th 14:25 Newbury |Powertrain 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 0.39
Single 15th 16:25 Hunni 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.39
Newmarket
Single 15th 17:55 Newbury |Songkran 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 2.39
Single 15th 14:25 Newbury |[Kasbaan 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.39
Single 15th 18:10 Polyphony 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 5.39
Doncaster
Single 15th 16:35 Orvar 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.61
Doncaster
Single 15th 15:25 Aliento 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -2.61
Doncaster
Single 15th 14:50 Pattaya 11.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -0.61

Doncaster




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 20:00 Night Time Girl 5.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 1.39
Chepstow
Single 15th 16:55 Holdenhurst 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.39
Chepstow
Single 14th 17:25 Lingfield |Laurentia 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 5.39
Single 14th 17:40 Chester |Overhaugh 29.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.61
Street
Single 14th 14:20 Many A Star 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -4.61
Pontefract
Single 14th 19:05 Secretfact 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -2.61
Chepstow
Single 13th 15:50 Salisbury|Devils Roc 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -0.61
Single 13th 13:45 Salisbury|Rosie Mccann 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1.39
Single 13th 15:40 Hamilton |Bound For 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.39
Heaven
Single 13th 15:10 Hamilton |Edgewood 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 3.39
Single 13th 14:10 Hamilton |Ballyare 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -3.61
Single 13th 20:00 Bath Singing The 2.88 3.00 Win 1 5.64 -1.61
Blues
Single 13th 19:00 Bath Songo 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 -7.25
Single 13th 18:30 Bath Heer We Go 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 -14.75
Again
Single 13th 18:00 Bath Essaka 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -26.75
Single 12th 18:40 Quaint 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -25.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 17:35 Sir Oliver 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -23.75
Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 17:05 Blue Venture 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -22.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 16:35 Boot Scootin 6.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -21.75
Wolverhampto |Baby
n
Single 12th 16:05 King Frankel 4.33 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -19.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 16:20 Kempton |City Escape 4.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -17.75
Single 12th 13:45 Kempton |Star Of Bahrain 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -15.75
Single 12th 13:15 Kempton |Temple Bruer 3.75 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -14.75
Single 12th 16:10 Beverley |Zihaam 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11.75
Single 11th 17:50 Giant Steps 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 17:15 Simply Sin 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 -9.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 14:40 Apache Mist 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -23.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 17:25 Lingfield |Flying 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -22.75
Standard
Single 11th 16:50 Lingfield |Affair 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21.75
Single 11th 17:30 Haydock |Leoncavallo 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 -20.75
Single 11th 16:25 Haydock |Top Class 4.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -26
Angel
Single 11th 15:55 Haydock |First Greyed 8.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -26
Single 11th 14:55 Haydock |River Alwen 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 -24
Single 11th 13:55 Haydock |Iconic Knight 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -37
Single 10th 15:15 Perfect Grace 3.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -35
Southwell
Single 10th 14:15 Isaac Wonder 8.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -32
Southwell
Single 10th 13:15 Thomas Shelby 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -31
Southwell
Single 10th 15:00 Leicester|Dreamboat 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -29

Annie




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 10th 14:00 Leicester|Susucaru 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -28

Single 10th 18:30 Chester |Emaraaty Ana 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -26

Single 10th 16:55 Chester |Different Face 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -24

Single 7th 19:50 New Look 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -22
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 7th 17:50 Teepee Time 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 7th 17:50 A Go Go 6.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -20
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 7th 16:15 Spring 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -18
Wolverhampto [Campaign
n

Single 7th 15:30 Sandown|Kingbrook 13.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -17

Single 7th 12:35 Sandown|Pure Dreamer 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -17

Single 6th 14:20 Ripon Golden Claim 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15

Single 6th 13:45 Ripon  |The Grey 5.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -14

Zebedee

Single 6th 17:10 Bath Diva Kareem 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -12

Single 6th 15:40 Bath Port Noir 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -10

Single 3rd 17:00 Russian Virtue 3.25 3.00 Race - 0.00 -7
Yarmouth Cancelled

Single 3rd 16:00 Smokey 15.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -7
Yarmouth Cancelled

Single 3rd 14:30 Rainbow Jazz 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -7
Yarmouth

Single 3rd 14:00 The Fiddler 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -6
Yarmouth

Single 3rd 18:15 Windsor |Daschas 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -4

Single 3rd 17:15 Haydock |Songkran 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 -1

Single 3rd 15:15 Haydock |Mountain Peak 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -7

Single 3rd 14:45 Haydock |Al Saariyah 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -13

Single 2nd 14:20 Sandown|Fanzone 41.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11

Single 2nd 13:10 Sandown|Pholas 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -10

Single 2nd 12:00 Sandown|indian Raj 5.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -9

Single 2nd 16:00 Gold Ribbon 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -7
Newcastle

Single 2nd 13:55 Balancing Act 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -4
Newcastle

Single 2nd 13:25 Mews House 6.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -2
Newcastle

Single 2nd 12:15 Beechwood 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0
Newcastle Emily

Single 2nd 15:10 Leicester|Grande 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 1

Rumore

Single 1st 16:25 Make Haste 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10
Newmarket Slowly

Single 1st 15:15 Cosmic 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -9
Newmarket Princess

Single 1st 20:45 Hamilton [Antico Lady 5.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -7

Single 1st 19:45 Hamilton |Flying Moon 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -5

Single 1st 19:15 Hamilton |Fox Kasper 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3

Single 1st 18:40 Hamilton |Lahore 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -2

Single 1st 19:30 Gambon 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1
Chepstow

Single 1st 19:00 Gordonstoun 7.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 2
Chepstow

Single 1st 17:55 Sun Tide 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 4
Chepstow

Single 1st 16:50 Arthalot 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2
Chepstow

Single 1st 16:20 Batalha 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1
Chepstow

Unless specified elsewhere:




¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for FlutterFinders
Services. Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers.
However please be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All FlutterFinders Services have proofing pages which can be
accessed via the sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further
performance breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these
proofing pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors
including their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright FlutterFinders 2024


https://members.flutterfinders.com//docs/terms/
https://members.flutterfinders.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

